
Lafayette (1-4) -vs- Penn (3-1)
3/8/2016 at Philadelphia, Pa. (Franklin Field)

 
 

 
 
Lafayette Goals: Joseph, Eric (2); Cummings, Luke (2); Close, Matt (1); Walters, Conor (1) 
Assists: McCarthy, Will (1); Joseph, Eric (1); Cloud, George (1) 
 
Penn Goals: Brown, Kevin (4); McGeary, Kevin (2); Hupfeldt, Reilly (2); Doktor, Nick (2); Roesner, Alex (1); Mathias, Simon (1) 
Assists: Doktor, Nick (5); McGeary, Kevin (1); Hupfeldt, Reilly (1); Keating, Connor (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Franklin Field
Penalties: Cannon, Erik 2nd/10:13; Dehnert, Connar 3rd/08:38; Keating, Connor 3rd/07:00; McDonough, Kevin 3rd/05:35; Dunlap, Brendan
3rd/03:28; Sands, Jason 3rd/00:01
Officials: Lafayette SID

Date: 3/8/2016
Attendance: 356

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Lafayette 0 3 0 3 6
Penn 1 4 5 2 12

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Lafayette 10 11 6 9 36
Penn 11 8 14 10 43

Shots On Goal
Lafayette 4 8 4 7 23
Penn 6 5 9 6 26

Saves
Lafayette 5 1 4 4 14
Penn 4 5 4 4 17

Turnovers
Lafayette 1 4 5 3 13
Penn 2 5 5 3 15

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Lafayette 5-6 5-5 4-7 2-2 16-20
Penn 4-5 6-6 6-6 4-5 20-22

Ground Balls
Lafayette 4 12 6 7 29
Penn 4 7 13 5 29

Face Offs
Lafayette 0 4 2 5 11
Penn 2 4 3 1 10

Extra Man Opportunities
Lafayette 0 0 2 0 0-2
Penn 0 1 3 0 1-4



Lafayette 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
8 McCarthy, Will 0 1 1 2 4 2 0 - -
11 Close, Matt 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 - -
12 Walters, Conor 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 - -
14 Joseph, Eric 2 1 3 6 2 2 1 - -

16 Dehnert, Connar 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
GK 18 Falcone, Ben 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -

26 Cannon, Erik 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 -
1-

01:00
28 Hubbard, Josh 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
38 Merle, Zack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

45 Sands, Jason 0 0 0 5 4 1 1 -
1-

01:00
6 Gallagher, Mac 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
15 Confalone, Dillon 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
23 Korus, Jake 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 - -
29 Cummings, Luke 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 - -
32 Mahoney, Gerard 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
33 Cloud, George 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 - -

34 Dunlap, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
35 Lydon, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
40 Hickey, Keegan 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
42 McCooe, Charles 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 - -
48 Sullivan, Michael 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 11-21 -
49 Anastos, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 6 3 9 36 29 13 10 11-21
4-

03:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
18 Falcone, Ben 52:41 12 10 L
49 Anastos, John 7:19 0 4



Penn 12

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
2 Berkery, Pat 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 - -
4 McGeary, Kevin 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 - -
6 Roesner, Alex 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 - -
10 Hupfeldt, Reilly 2 1 3 3 3 2 0 - -

14 McDonough, Kevin 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 -
1-

00:30
GK 16 Junkin, Reed 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -

18 Gayhardt, Kevin 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
20 Doktor, Nick 2 5 7 10 2 2 1 - -
28 Lejman, Noah 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
45 Mathias, Simon 1 0 1 4 0 2 1 - -
3 Dunn, Tyler 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 2-2 -
9 Savage, Rob 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2-8 -
11 Edwards, Derick 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
12 Sestilio, Jimmy 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
13 Warner, Jared 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
15 McBride, JJ 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
17 Licciardi, Joe 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 - -
19 Farrell, James 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
22 Hilburn, Chris 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
23 Santangelo, Chris 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3-3 -
24 Lenskold, Richie 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2-6 -
27 Mulqueen, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
29 Ullrich, Jack 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 - -
31 Aversa, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
32 Persky, Eric 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 -
33 Fellows, Garrett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
38 Kreinz, Austin 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
40 Scheetz, Kyle 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

41 Keating, Connor 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
43 Earley, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
47 Morrison, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
48 Brown, Kevin 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 - -
49 Laco, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

Totals 12 8 20 43 29 15 7 10-21
2-

01:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
16 Junkin, Reed 57:37 4 16 W
12 Sestilio, Jimmy 2:23 2 1



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By LAFAYETT PENN
1st 05:27 Brown, Kevin (1) Doktor, Nick 0 1
2nd 13:41 Brown, Kevin (2) McGeary, Kevin 0 2
2nd 11:03 Close, Matt (1) Unassisted 1 2
2nd 10:13 Roesner, Alex (5) Unassisted 1 3
2nd 07:39 Joseph, Eric (11) Cloud, George 2 3
2nd 06:57 Mathias, Simon (5) Keating, Connor 2 4
2nd 05:10 Brown, Kevin (3) Doktor, Nick 2 5
2nd 02:08 Joseph, Eric (12) McCarthy, Will 3 5
3rd 14:53 Doktor, Nick (5) Unassisted 3 6
3rd 09:58 Hupfeldt, Reilly (7) Doktor, Nick 3 7
3rd 08:21 McGeary, Kevin (5) (UP) Doktor, Nick 3 8
3rd 04:06 McGeary, Kevin (6) Doktor, Nick 3 9
3rd 00:01 Doktor, Nick (6) Unassisted 3 10
4th 12:01 Hupfeldt, Reilly (8) Unassisted 3 11
4th 08:08 Brown, Kevin (4) Hupfeldt, Reilly 3 12
4th 02:46 Cummings, Luke (1) Unassisted 4 12
4th 02:04 Cummings, Luke (2) Unassisted 5 12
4th 00:11 Walters, Conor (2) Joseph, Eric 6 12

Period Time Team Player Min Type
2nd 10:13 LAFAYETT Cannon, Erik 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 08:38 LAFAYETT Dehnert, Connar 00:30 INTERFERENCE
3rd 07:00 PENN Keating, Connor 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
3rd 05:35 PENN McDonough, Kevin 00:30 PUSHING
3rd 03:28 LAFAYETT Dunlap, Brendan 00:30 DELAY OF GAME
3rd 00:01 LAFAYETT Sands, Jason 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS


